
President President Jill Daniels 354.9271 jill.daniels@gmail.com
Executive VP Exec. VP Laura Atteberry 352.1729 latiger69@yahoo.com
President Emeritus President Emeritus Christine Mannella 579.2837 christine.mannella@gmail.com
VP - Red Sled VP Red Sled Jennifer Harding 354 5453 jenharding@sbcglobal net

2010-2011 PTC Committees

Executive Board

VP - Red Sled VP Red Sled Jennifer Harding 354.5453 jenharding@sbcglobal.net
VP - Communications VP Communications Tracy Metke 352.2824 tdoldmets@yahoo.com
VP - Fundraising VP Fundraising Heather Hart 482.7813 heatherhart71@yahoo.com
VP - Social VP Social Elizabeth Engels 354.4736 elizabeth_engels@yahoo.com
Treasurer Treasurer Teresa Fitzgerald 579.0292 teresafitz@sbcglobal.net
Secretary Secretary Mary Drew 497.1252 mary_drew@drew-tiemeyer.org

Standing Committees

100 Year Celebration Chair Mary Beth Busby 579.9566 marybethbusby@yahoo.com
Co-Chair Charla Mattern 482.9430 jm0167@sbcglobal.net

Art Enrichment Chair Kristine Scott Schultz 579.2656 kschultz002@ameritech.net
Co-Chair Carol Barrett 579.9373 barrettarce@sbcglobal.net

Meghan Maine 579.0092 megmaine@gmail.com

Standing Committees
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Box Tops Chair Margaret Bergman 579.3897 margaret_bergman@yahoo.com
Co-Chair

Book Fair Chair Andrianna Peterson 354.1656 andriannapeterson@gmail.com
Co-Chair Michelle Wright 579.0132 michelleandrich@hotmail.com

Central Buying Chair Nancy Ashburn 482.3531 ashburns@sbcglobal.netCentral Buying Chair Nancy Ashburn 482.3531 ashburns@sbcglobal.net

CPCFRO Chair Lisa Hammon 354.6311 morningx2@ameritech.net
Co-Chair Laura McTigue 354.0686 lamctigue@yahoo.com
Co-Chair Janicki, Ann 579.9257 janicki6@ameritech.net

Cultural Programs Chair Grace Drobny gracedrobny@aol.com
Co-Chair Annette Henry 482.0988 annette_henry@merck.com

Anita Pusateri 482 3264 pusateri design@sbcglobal netAnita Pusateri 482.3264 pusateri.design@sbcglobal.net

Directory - Printing/Distribution Cheryl Cooper 352.7201 ca.cooper738@comcast.net
Directory - Data/Layout Mary Drew 497.1252 mary_drew@drew-tiemeyer.org

Field Days Chair Annette Henry 482.0988 annette_henry@merck.com
Co-Chair Laura Hannon 482.4866 lemungai@att.net

Garden Committee Chair Carol Barrett 579.9373 barrettarce@sbcglobal.net
Co-Chair Sue Krone 482.0652 bode34.krone@sbcglobal.net

Kym Iffert 482.7347 kymiffert@netscape.net

Health & Safety Chair Meg Shanley 354.5091 theshanleys@sbcglobal.net
Co-Chair Kyran Quinlan 354.9340 mquinlan@macneal.com

Hospitality Chair America Castagnola 482.0747 amer@newmediavision.comHospitality Chair America Castagnola 482.0747 amer@newmediavision.com
Co-Chair Nikki Noonan 482.4561 nnoonan@mac.com

Original Artworks Chair Joanna Lilly 579.9209 joce1017@aol.com
Co-Chair Mary Ellen Shanahan 352.3460 mecshanahan@att.net
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Standing Committees

Quiz Night Chair Dennis Harding 354.5453 dennis.j.harding@gmail.com
Co-Chair George Mannella 579.2837 george.mannella@gmail.com

Room Parents Chair Kim DeBoer 352.8773 kiwiinlg@sbcglobal.net
Co-Chair Erin Cooke 354.2686 cooke131@att.net

School Pictures Chair Jean Christensen 588.9936 beans@ameritech.net
Co-Chair Nada Bobrowski 579.2015 nbobrowski@fcb.com

School Spirit Chair Amanda Kennedy 579.1729 acpmar@aol.com
Co-Chair Mary Hejna 579.0843 hejna5@sbcglobal.net

School Supplies Chair Jennifer Kolar-Burden 354.0579 jkolarburden@gmail.compp j g
Co-Chair Colleen Shepard 482.8806 cfshep@gmail.com

Science Center Rep Nora Arnold 579.5694 kitchenboogie@yahoo.com
Gigi Doubek 482.8556 gigirep@earthlink.net

Sixth Grade Committee Aubert, Dawn 354.8864 dpaubert@sbcglobal.net
Barrett, Carol 579.9373 barrettarce@sbcglobal.net
Drobny, Grace gracedrobny@aol.comDrobny, Grace gracedrobny@aol.com
Janicki, Ann 579.9257 janicki6@ameritech.net
Racelis, Mary Carol 354.3548 mcracelis@sbcglobal.net
Ragaishis, Susan 354.0228 gsragaishis@att.net
West, Paula 354.4460 mpwest05@sbcglobal.net

Social Programs Chair Lisa Nadle 354.1488 lanadle@yahoo.com
Co-Chair Katie Chomko 352.4138 katie@chomko.com

Meredith Bolan 354 5374 bolan325@comcast netMeredith Bolan 354.5374 bolan325@comcast.net
Maria Wegener 588.9702 mdwegener@msn.com

Sponsor Families Chair Kristin Kraai-Keely 482.7568 kraaikeely@yahoo.com
Co-Chair Teresa Fitzgerald 579.0292 teresafitz@sbcglobal.com

Staff Appreciation Chair Christine Mannella 579.2837 christine.mannella@gmail.com
Co-Chair

Student Helpers Chair Leigh Hall 579.3015 jlhall@ameritech.net

Volunteer Coordinator Chair Mary Drew 497.1252 mary_drew@drew-tiemeyer.org

Wrapping Paper Chair Kerri Sedlacek 579.3426 kerrisedlacek@att.net
Co-Chair Maureen Burriesci 352.0148 maureenb71@yahoo.com

Yearbook Chair Kym Iffert 482.7347 kymiffert@netscape.net
Co-Chair Katie Weems 482.4649 weemsfamily@sbcglobal.net
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